2009 AEROSkools National Championships

RAW SCORES

Level

FINAL

ARTISTIC

TECHNICAL

FINAL SCORES

NO.

NAME

SCHOOL

Art 1 Art 2

Ex1

Ex 2 Int1

Int 2

ART

TECH

JUD DED

COMP DED

SCORE

RANK

15

Stephanie Murphy
Monigue Brown
Rhiannon Graves

St Margaret's School VIC

315 31

6.5

6.2 6.8

6.4

3.91

3.21

0.1

7.02

Stephanie Donaldson
Ellen Murphy
Elizabeth Hogarth

Mt St Michael's College QLD

30.5 30

5.8 6

5.9

3.78

2.96

0.1

6.64

17

Hannah Koduah
Christina Martinez
Teela Wapka

Bethel Christian School NSW

29.7 30.1

6.5

6.7 6.8

3.74

3.35

0.55

6.53

Mireille Regan Gomm
Celina Driscoll
Naomi Stienstra

Melbourne Girls College VIC

30.6 30.5

5.5

5.8

3.82

2.87

0.2

6.49

21

Lucina Edwards
Amelia Beaton
Meaghan Howard

Loreto Toorak VIC

315 31.7

5.5

5.7 6.2

5.9

3.95

2.87

0.35

6.47

23

Stella Ajani
Sabine Clark-Hoffman
ClaudiaGoodliffe

lvanhoe Girls Grammar VIC

29.1 28.9

6.2

5.8 6.4

3.63

3.03

0.25

6.41

19

Jordan Nayes
Regine Imperial
Taylah McConarchy

Mt Lilydale Mercy College VIC

20.1 29.6

5.8

5.8 6.5

6.3

3.67

2.99

0.3

6.36

27

Rebecca Stewart
Amelia Counahan
Tarni Underhill

Mt St Michael's College QLD

29.6 29.7

5.4

5.8

3.71

2.84

0.4

6.14

Sarah Shall-Cross
Shannon Salisbury
Casey Jensen

Mt Lilydale Mercy College VIC

29.6 29.5

5.6

5.2 5.5

5.8

3.69

2.74

0.15

6.28

9B

Jessica Thompson
Jessica Ring
Georgia Hirst

lvanhoe Grammar School VIC

30 29.7

5.6

5.3 6.7

6.2

3.73

2.88

0.4

6.21

Winora Guo
Sarah O'Malley
Sarah Ravindran

Balwyn North Primary VIC

30.3 30.5

53

51 5

5.6

3.80

2.62

0.3

6.12

11

29

Emma Bruce
Tammy Dennis
Tamara Woodley

Kadina Memorial High School SA

29.6 29.5

5.6

5.2 5.5

5.7

3.69

2.73

0.35

6.07

12

11

Madalin Westcott
Jordan Bryant
Emma Brennan

St Peter's Woodlands SA

30.5 30.2

4.8

4.4 5.2

5.1

3.79

2.38

0.25

5.93

13

file:///K:/Events/00_National%20Events/1997-%202010/2009/AER%20&%20CHL%20Nationals/Scoring%20&%20Results/Aeroskools...

Page 1 of 2

15/09/2014



13

Imogen Clark
Claudia Buckley
Emma Voevodin

Moreton Bay College QLD

27.9

27.5

5.1

4.8

5.1

5.2

3.46

2.51

0.4

5.57

14

25

Ellen Lowndes
Jenny Lowndes
Natalie Vetrano

All Saints Catholic Girls College NSW

27.9

27.7

4.6

4.3

4.8

4.9

3.48

2.29

0.3

5.46

15

Isabella Ainsworth
Emma Baldwin
Lauren Openshaw

Abbotsleigh NSW

27.5

27.5

4.4

4.2

4.5

3.9

3.44

2.14

0.55

5.02

16
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